

High School Meet #1 6-dive format

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place	Score	Diver			Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
1	214.65	Megan Hughes			Grissom High School						
1	103B	1.7	1M	6½	7	5½		19.00	32.30	32.30	1
2	104B	2.3	1M	7	7	5½		19.50	44.85	77.15	1
3	403C	2.2	1M	6½	7½	6		20.00	44.00	121.15	1
4	5132D	2.2	1M	4½	6	4		14.50	31.90	153.05	1
5	201B	1.6	1M	7	7	7½		21.50	34.40	187.45	1
6	301B	1.7	1M	5½	6	4½		16.00	27.20	214.65	1
2	134.15	Emily Griffin			Grissom High School						
1	101A	1.4	1M	6	5	4		15.00	21.00	21.00	4
2	103C	1.6	1M	3½	4½	4½		12.50	20.00	41.00	7
3	202C	1.5	1M	5	5	4		14.00	21.00	62.00	7
4	5221D	1.7	1M	4½	5½	4½		14.50	24.65	86.65	4
5	401C	1.4	1M	4½	6	4		14.50	20.30	106.95	6
6	402C	1.6	1M	6	6	5		17.00	27.20	134.15	3
3	112.25	Bailey Durham			Grissom High School						
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	4½	4		13.50	16.20	16.20	8
2	103C	1.6	1M	3	3½	3		9.50	15.20	31.40	8
3	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	3½		11.50	19.55	50.95	8
4	202C	1.5	1M	5	5	4		14.00	21.00	71.95	7
5	401C	1.4	1M	4	5	5		14.00	19.60	91.55	7
6	5111A	1.8	1M	3½	4	4		11.50	20.70	112.25	7
4	156.15	Savannah Ledbetter			Huntsville High School	Exhibition					
1	103C	1.6	1M	4½	6	4		14.50	23.20	23.20	3
2	202A	1.7	1M	4½	6	3½		14.00	23.80	47.00	2
3	302C	1.6	1M	4½	5½	4		14.00	22.40	69.40	3
4	401C	1.4	1M	7	7½	7½		22.00	30.80	100.20	2
5	402C	1.6	1M	6½	6½	5½		18.50	29.60	129.80	2
6	5221D	1.7	1M	5½	5½	4½		15.50	26.35	156.15	2
5	133.95	Lindsey Nalley			Huntsville High School	Exhibition					
1	103B	1.7	1M	4½	6	4½		15.00	25.50	25.50	2
2	202C	1.5	1M	3	5½	2½		11.00	16.50	42.00	6
3	301B	1.7	1M	4	5	5		14.00	23.80	65.80	4
4	403C	2.2	1M	3½	3	2		8.50	18.70	84.50	6
5	5121D	1.7	1M	4½	5½	4½		14.50	24.65	109.15	4
6	302C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	4½		15.50	24.80	133.95	4
6	133.75	Anna Katherine Kimbrough			Huntsville High School	Exhibition					
1	103C	1.6	1M	4	4	4		12.00	19.20	19.20	6
2	202A	1.7	1M	5½	6	4		15.50	26.35	45.55	3
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4	5½	4		13.50	24.30	69.85	2
4	302C	1.6	1M	5½	5	4½		15.00	24.00	93.85	3
5	401C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4		12.50	17.50	111.35	3
6	402C	1.6	1M	5	4½	4½		14.00	22.40	133.75	5
7	131.15	Sydney Morrow			Huntsville High School	Exhibition					
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	5½	4½		14.00	16.80	16.80	7
2	103B	1.7	1M	5	6½	4½		16.00	27.20	44.00	5

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place	Score	Diver			Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
7	131.15	Sydney Morrow			Huntsville High School	Exhibition					
3	202A	1.7	1M	4	4	3½		11.50	19.55	63.55	6
4	301B	1.7	1M	4	5	4		13.00	22.10	85.65	5
5	302C	1.6	1M	5	5	4		14.00	22.40	108.05	5
6	401C	1.4	1M	5½	6	5		16.50	23.10	131.15	6
8	64.20	Emily Caramanian			Huntsville High School	Exhibition					
1	103B	1.7	1M	4	5	3		12.00	20.40	20.40	5
2	202A	1.7	1M	4	6	4		14.00	23.80	44.20	4
3	302C	1.6	1M	4	4½	4		12.50	20.00	64.20	5
4	402B	1.7	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	64.20	8
5	5121D	1.7	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	64.20	8
6	104C	2.2	1M								Cut